VEST VLAAMS SAMENSPEL ZONE Al

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33062)

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

124473- 22
123386- 02
103841-51
124473- 22
134615-76
304669- 89
211681- 27
260480- 35
134615-76
203493- 84
212799-78
103339- 34
139614- 31
260717-78
260717-78
136041- 47
211681- 27
309571-44
309571-44
212799-78
260480- 35
102622- 93
309571-44
262062- 65
188305- 28
129782- 93
134615-76
145943- 55
129782- 93
304706- 29
260480- 35
308735-81
261645- 36
167438- 16
306075-40
212799-78
103339- 34
134615-76
309925-10
206913-12
158753-61
123386- 02
134615-76
311006- 24
260888- 55
119333-23
193142-15
309925-10
134615-76
212799-78
166784-41
138769-59
211681-27
138346- 24
103339- 34
134615-76
116127-18
134615-76
262200- 09
309571-44
129965- 82
304018- 20
152610- 29
138206- 78
306679-62
129782- 93
309571-44
212799-78
261166-42
166218- 57
139614- 31
262262-71
310564-67

VANDEPCELE E & V
DEMONI E GUI DO

HOK VEI SS RAYMOND
VANDEPCELE E & V
ROCSE - PYRA

DE LOOR GUNTER
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
ROCSE - PYRA

KYNDT FERNAND
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
VANHEE- DECOSTER
BLOMMVE PHI LI P

VERKI NDEREN FRANK
VERKI NDEREN FRANK
BUFFEL ROGER
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
DELTOUR KARL
DELTOUR KARL
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
DELTOUR KARL

SAMYN JOHAN & NANCY
CCENE FILIP

CALUS RONY

ROCSE - PYRA

SI MPELAERE RI K
CALUS RONY
VANCQUI LLI E CGEERT
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
DE ZUTTER JEFFREY
VANNESTE DANY
VANNESTE NORBERT
HAESAERT YANNI CK
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
VANHEE- DECOSTER
ROCSE - PYRA
TROUBAT Pl ERRE
ROCSE CARLOS
CLAEYS WLLY
DEMONI E GUI DO
ROCSE - PYRA
VERHAEST RUDY

NOBUS L&J

LOZI E FRANS

GUNST RCLAND
TROUBAT Pl ERRE
ROCSE - PYRA
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
VANDECASTEELE MARC
DESNOUCK JULES- DANI EL
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA
VANHEE- DECOSTER
ROCSE - PYRA
VERGOTE LUC

ROCSE - PYRA
DEPESPEL G4 NO
DELTOUR KARL
KERKHOF ROBERT
DONCK GUI DO
HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
BOUCKAERT ROGER
CALUS RONY

DELTOUR KARL
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
DEPUYDT FREDDY
STANDAERT GUSTAAF
BLOMMVE PHI LI P
VANDAMVE MARC
DESPLENTER MARC

JABBEKE
JABBEKE
HOUTHUL
HOUTHUL
AARTRI J
WESTKER
ZI LLEBE
ZI LLEBE
LI CHTER
G TS

DI KSMU
ZI LLEBE
PASSEND
ZEVEKOT
HEI ST A
BEKEGEM
TORHOUT
HEI ST A
TORHOUT
G TS
VLADSLO
LI CHTER
HOUTHUL
AARTRI J
LI CHTER
JABBEKE
BEKEGEM
Bl ZET
ETTELGE
HANDZAM
LANGEMA
BEKEGEM
LI CHTER
HEI ST- A
POPERI N
DE HAAN
Bl ZET
BEKEGEM
LI CHTER
BREDENE
STADEN
WESTKER
KCEKELA
JABBEKE
BEKEGEM
OCSTNI E
BEKEGEM
| CHTEGE
ZI LLEBE
OCSTNI E
VERVI K
TORHOUT
SNELLEG
G TS
HEI ST A
ZI LLEBE
LI CHTER
HOOGLED
HEI ST A
JABBEKE
STADEN
KORTEMA
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351472
332642
350323
2
363587
365052
363691
348550
2
363845
354901
366589
366097
342715
2
360866
2
326089
2
2
2
345806
3
336402
358289
386927
3
355393
2
356131
3
348635
354887
342684
358392
3
2
4
312699
365540
348563
2
5
352610
387339
324530
374227
2
6
4
370616
341071
3
353372
3
7
341224
8
355133
4

341661
328403
357407
366461
348146
3
5
5
346850
386718
2
339361
351808

302390220
305963920
307951620
302387620
306742020
303222920
303151820
309072220
306731320
310327120
306705920
308456920
310290820
309762420
309789620
309928620
303156520
305828920
305826920
306700120
309074720
304696520
305826420
305952820
304323020
308800320
306734020
306901720
308802620
302342320
309071020
304475320
310021020
307104720
310061920
306701420
308456220
306741820
010694020
308421720
303700120
305961520
306736820
308329120
303564820
308761120
310276520
010693420
306731820
306706720
310235920
303875420
303159920
304174820
308457020
311687720
309185820
312447520
308323020
305828720
309082920
311244920
303462920
306500320
308991620
308801620
305829920
306705720
303752120
308821020
310292620
309688320
306923520

1244.
1243.
1241.
1240.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1236.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1231.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1222.
1222.
1222.
1222.
1221.
1221.
1220.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

309571-44
309571-44
138769-59
304669- 89
124473- 22
136379- 94
262298- 10
262200- 09
212799-78
138206- 78
306679-62
262062- 65
307672-85
261344- 26
261166-42
103841-51
138346- 24
309571-44
300979- 85
306075-40
309571-44
261645- 36
134615-76
102622- 93
134615-76
262200- 09
303029-01
309571-44
167438- 16
306844- 33
261574- 62
262200- 09
262200- 09
261035- 08
308735-81
103339- 34
301885-21
304669- 89
308735-81
187741- 46
152610- 29
211681-27
260888- 55
309925-10
129782- 93
306810- 96
134615-76
262185-91
211681- 27
124795- 53
103841-51
226656- 64
309571-44
203493- 84
103339- 34
124719-74
203493- 84
134615-76
138346- 24
309925-10
145943- 55
138346- 24
212799-78
305910- 69
228818-92
189690- 55
305497-44
309571-44
123386- 02
309571-44
103339- 34
211681-27
304669- 89
102896- 76
307539-49
136041- 47
134247-96
129965- 82
109205- 80
204128-40

DELTOUR KARL

DELTOUR KARL

DESNOUCK JULES- DANI EL
DE LOOR GUNTER
VANDEPCELE E & V
HAMPE GENTI EL
CASTELEI N PATRI EK
DEPESPEL G NO
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
BOUCKAERT ROGER
SAMYN JOHAN & NANCY
DEBOU DI ETER

DESOT' G- DECRUY YORBEN
DEPUYDT FREDDY

HOK VEI SS RAYMOND
DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA
DELTOUR KARL

DE KEYSER KURT
HAESAERT YANNI CK
DELTOUR KARL

VANNESTE DANY

ROCSE - PYRA
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
ROCSE - PYRA

DEPESPEL G NO
GCEMAERE- VAN DUYFHUYS
DELTOUR KARL

VANNESTE NORBERT
POPPE FRANK

VANDAMVE- VANDROMVE
DEPESPEL d NO
DEPESPEL G NO
MARECHAL NCEL

DE ZUTTER JEFFREY
VANHEE- DECOSTER
VANLAUVEE ANNY

DE LOOR GUNTER

DE ZUTTER JEFFREY
CALEBQUT GREGO RE
HOLLEVOET STAN SLAS
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER

NOBUS L&J

TROUBAT Pl ERRE

CALUS RONY

VANDERBRI GGHE | VAN
ROCSE - PYRA
VANCRAEYNEST GECRGES
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
COURTENS FRANS

HOK VEI SS RAYMOND
VANDE BURI E JOZEF *
DELTOUR KARL

KYNDT FERNAND

VANHEE- DECOSTER
VANOVERBERCGHE G LBERT
KYNDT FERNAND

ROCSE - PYRA

DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA
TROUBAT PI ERRE

SI MPELAERE RI K
DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
VANDROMVE DI ETER
VANSEVENANT JOHNY FRA
GCEGEBEUR W & D.
VANSTEENKI ST
DELTOUR KARL

DEMONI E GUI DO
DELTOUR KARL

VANHEE- DECOSTER
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
DE LOOR GUNTER
VERHAEGHE MARTI N

VLI EGHE NI CK

BUFFEL ROGER
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
KERKHOF ROBERT

SCHI PMAN GLENN

CLAEYS SERCE

LAMOTE -

ZI LLEBE
ZI LLEBE
STADEN
ETTELGE
WERKEN
ZI LLEBE
HANDZAM
| CHTEGE
LI CHTER
SNELLEG
G TS
PASSEND
| CHTEGE
MOCRSLE
HOOGLED
KOKSI JD
KCEKELA
ZI LLEBE
STADEN
AARTRI J
ZI LLEBE
LI CHTER
BEKEGEM
DI KSMUI
BEKEGEM
| CHTEGE
BEERST
ZI LLEBE

VLADSLO
JABBEKE
LANGEMA
ETTELGE
VLADSLO
BRUGGE
TORHOUT
VESTKER
HEI ST- A
Bl ZET
HEI ST A
HOUTEM
BEKEGEM
KLERKEN
VESTKER
STADEN
KCKSI JD
POELKAP
ZI LLEBE
VESTKER
JABBEKE
PASSEND
VESTKER
BEKEGEM
KCEKELA
Bl ZET
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
LI CHTER
VLAVERT
KORTEMVA
TORHOUT
HOUTHUL
ZI LLEBE
LANGEVA
ZI LLEBE
JABBEKE
WESTKER
ETTELGE
TORHOUT
HOUTHUL
AARTRI J
KORTEMA
OOSTNI E
ZERKECE
DI KSMJ
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355566
335950

10

370119
352106
4
5
351648
2
4
337736
3
3
374821
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338133
11
342274
5
344029
3
337562
11

2

5
335498
3

12

~NANPhOW

326348
350739
356946
340793
12

3

13

6

6

4
350551
342468

2
351869

2
363820
345310

305826520
305829720
303876220
303289020
302392220
305749620
309733720
308329220
306700620
306510120
308995320
305953520
302529920
305832520
303754820
307953520
304172120
307152420
303149220
310060220
307152820
310024220
311688820
302071320
306741020
308328220
304039020
305828420
307103820
310168220
307194020
308323320
308324120
307181720
304309020
308457420
306090520
303288720
304474420
303461320
306953420
303164420
303566820
106904720
308800420
311053920
311687420
309646720
303151320
303815120
307950720
311520420
307152520
310326520
308454720
305695920
310329120
306730520
304167720
019932220
306900720
312310420
306703420
311150220
302475920
306645520
309713620
305826720
305968420
305826820
308456320
303151220
303221320
312246520
309707920
309928120
302182020
309080520
310144420
307048620

. 52100
. 52120
. 04361
. 24160
. 13221
. 52290
. 11060
. 16350
. 16321
. 26051
. 11050
. 01260
. 17330
. 01310
. 10320
. 13260
. 15570
. 53330
. 08080
. 20180
. 53420
. 17281
. 24391
. 10019
. 24421
. 17450
. 13030
. 53530
. 07370
. 30150
. 15240
. 18000
. 18070
. 15201
. 13011
. 27559
. 04119
. 26490
. 13161
. 34570
. 20420
. 26060
. 45450
. 44017
. 45340
. 05100
. 26251
. 08460
. 26320
. 10329
. 15470
. 05141
. 55430
. 27082
. 29269
. 03420
. 27172
.27101
. 18510
. 45017
. 20321
. 18520
. 20091
. 56260
. 16480
. 22020
. 08530
. 56390
. 02092
. 56450
. 30329
. 28080
. 29340
. 17289
. 10460
. 26080
. 18381
. 10080
. 28419
. 13150

1220.
1220.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.

5452
3930
8461
8218
8301
3638
3362
9468
3530
1347
9391
9372
4025
9358
7443
5718
5455
2581
1841
6539
5802
4203
3655
2196
1631
0931
0568
7527
5400
5111
4862
0580
5756
1802
4611
1376
6634
5157
4114
2950
6811
8745
6041
2000
0095
8995
2538
1811
1386
8013
7561
5676
5398
2398
1091
7962
6422
2598
5591
5574
5412
4909
4360
3136
9842
7035
4685
4013
2093
9595
7742
7724
5947
5401
4183
3595
3210
2499
9651
9532

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 301885-21 VANLAUVE ANNY LANGEMA 13 12 2 BE 306095720 12. 07079 1197.0865 154
155 125716- 04 CALLEWAERT- VANOOST TORHOUT 3 1 357655 BE 311631320 12.23521 1196. 6975 155
156 123386-02 DEMONI E GUI DO LANGEMA 15 8 4 BE 305970020 12.02582 1196. 6831 156
157 260480- 35 HOORELBEKE M CHEL G TS 5 4 4 BE 309073220 12.16201 1196. 3890 157
158 309962-47 VERDUYN KRI S KOEKELA 15 2 356451 BE 304373720 12. 22570 1196. 3450 158
159 260717-78 VERKI NDEREN FRANK HOUTHUL 15 6 3 BE 309796320 12.11330 1196. 0042 159
160 261035- 08 MARECHAL NOEL KEI EM 9 2 2 00 307179320 12.19051 1195. 7359 160
161 260065- 08 HAESAERT PAUL TORHOUT 4 1 357503 BE 310055720 12.24110 1194. 9295 161
162 134247-96 VANSEVENANT RAYMOND  KORTEMA 4 3 2 BE 311902720 12.19291 1194.8622 162
163 177644-37 VAN DEN BERGHE JACQUE ST. ANDR 4 1 372507 BE 310916820 12. 36521 1194.4368 163
164 212799-78 HALLAERT W LFRI ED LI CHTER 11 3 8 BE 306701320 12.22131 1194.0751 164
165 307539-49 VLI EGHE NI CK HOUTHUL 10 7 2 BE 309709920 12.11510 1193.8923 165
166 305497-44 LAMOTE - VANSTEENKI ST HOUTHUL 16 7 2 BE 309715620 12.10300 1193.6708 166
167 261066- 39 GOETHALS JOHAN LICHTER 7 2 350418 BE 309984920 12.18400 1193. 2509 167
168 138346-24 DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA KOEKELA 32 6 5 BE 312313920 12.21110 1193.0854 168
169 138346-24 DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA KOEKELA 32 12 6 BE 312314820 12.21130 1192.9511 169
170 211681-27 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER 12 9 7 BE 303156220 12. 29540 1192.8206 170
171 129782-93 CALUS RONY HEIST A 7 3 5 BE 308801420 12.49230 1192.8079 171
172 304706-29 VANCOUI LLI E GEERT TORHOUT 5 4 2 BE 306614220 12. 23451 1192.0636 172
173 109624-14 DEWLDE ERI K EN LUC KOEKELA 6 2 354604 BE 304365320 12.22290 1192.0130 173
174 307672-85 DEBCQU DI ETER | CHTEGE 12 12 2 BE 306541020 12.23220 1191.7082 174
175 103339- 34 VANHEE- DECOSTER JABBEKE 12 9 7 BE 308456620 12. 32379 1191.6491 175
176 206913-12 ROOSE CARLCS ETTELGE 6 1 2 BE 308420720 12. 31500 1191.3308 176
177 109205-80 SCH PMAN GLENN ZERKEGE 6 6 2 BE 310145920 12.30249 1191.2316 177
178 138346-24 DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA KOEKELA 32 16 7 BE 304171720 12.21390 1191.2085 178
179 126431-40 DELTCUR BERN. EN KARL ZILLEBE 7 2 327258 BE 305821320 11.59468 1190.9819 179
180 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL ZI LLEBE 33 26 14 BE 305829820 11.58550 1190.4679 180
181 261037-10 TROMBETTA XAVI ER BAS-WAR 6 3 319482 BE 106020820 11.53270 1190.0987 181
182 188305-28 COENE FI LI P ZEVEKOT 6 6 2 BE 304320220 12.26200 1189.0122 182
183 305497-44 LAMOTE - VANSTEENKI ST HOUTHUL 16 5 3 BE 309714020 12.11400 1188.8128 183
184 305561-11 DELEU PHI LI PPE HOUTHEM 8 7 324839 BE 115676220 11.58170 1188.6528 184
185 120490-16 REGHEERE WLLY WOESTEN 5 1 329632 BE 311072120 12.02198 1188.5912 185
186 308452-89 AHMADI MALEK OOSTNIE 5 2 341541 BE 308966020 12.12239 1188. 3889 186
187 123386-02 DEMONI E GUI DO LANGEMA 15 1 5 BE 305967720 12.04552 1188. 3467 187
188 109624-14 DEWLDE ERIK EN LUC KOEKELA 6 6 2 BE 304366120 12.23320 1187.8205 188
189 167438-16 VANNESTE NCRBERT HOUTHUL 4 2 3 BE 307100720 12.13400 1187.1270 189
190 211681-27 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKER 12 3 8 BE 303156020 12.31280 1186.7229 190
191 304706-29 VANCOUI LLI E GEERT TORHOUT 5 2 3 BE 306612920 12. 25101 1186.4376 191
192 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL ZI LLEBE 33 22 15 BE 305826320 11.59520 1186. 3534 192
193 204015-24 LAHAYE JEAN- Pl ERRE PROVEN 5 3 326129 BE 308671320 11.59560 1186.2112 193
194 134615-76 ROOSE - PYRA BEKECEM 18 11 13 BE 306731020 12.31351 1185.9256 194
195 300979-85 DE KEYSER KURT STADEN 8 7 2 BE 309746320 12.14530 1185.9116 195
196 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC OCSTNNE 3 3 2 BE 309180820 12.12440 1185.9036 196
197 125716- 04 CALLEWAERT- VANOOST TORHOUT 3 3 2 BE 310034920 12.26371 1185. 7867 197
198 260888-55 NOBUS L&J HEI ST-A 3 2 3 BE 303564120 12.51400 1185.7316 198
199 262262-71 VANDAMVE MARC STADEN 7 2 2 BE 309688520 12.11130 1185.6787 199
200 262298-10 CASTELEI N PATRI EK HANDZAM 6 5 2 BE 309734820 12.19000 1185.5986 200
201 137153-92 HONGERLOOT HUGO & KRI SINT-AN 6 2 372186 BE 303231020 12. 38590 1185. 3687 201
202 109205- 80 SCH PVAN GLENN ZERKECE 6 1 3 BE 310149220 12.31579 1185.2166 202
203 228696- 67 VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS TORHOUT 4 4 355210 BE 302347520 12. 24542 1184. 4150 203
204 261070-43 VANCOUI LLI E EDGARD TORHOUT 2 2 357701 BE 306568920 12.27041 1184.1725 204
205 158753-61 CLAEYS WLLY HANDZAM 3 3 2 BE 303702020 12.19219 1184.1184 205
206 107691-21 LAMPAERT JOSE ZARREN 4 1 348187 BE 302548820 12.19030 1184.1081 206
207 125839-30 WERBROUCK DANI EL KORTEMA 4 4 348374 BE 303832920 12.19131 1184. 0663 207
208 193142-15 GUNST ROLAND DE HAAN 3 3 2 BE 310275120 12. 41060 1183.8880 208
209 109624-14 DEWLDE ERIK EN LUC  KCEKELA 6 4 3 BE 304364620 12.24320 1183. 8549 209
210 183268-35 DECCENE G NO VEURNE 3 2 346751 BE 307935720 12.17540 1183. 8546 210
211 103339- 34 VANHEE- DECOSTER JABBEKE 12 10 8 BE 308455920 12.34399 1183. 8245 211
212 261344-26 DESOI G DECRUY YORBEN MOCORSLE 11 2 2 BE 305834320 12. 08490 1183. 6867 212
213 304018-20 DONCK GUI DO VWERVIK 2 1 2 BE 311248720 12.02290 1183.5053 213
214 217912-50 VANHOUTTE MARC VELDEGE 6 1 359045 BE 309864120 12.28260 1183.2747 214
215 109624- 14 DEWLDE ERIK EN LUC  KOEKELA 6 3 4 BE 304362220 12.24420 1183. 1965 215
216 305523-70 FLORI SSOONE MELVI N VOORMEZ 5 5 323766 BE 306028120 11.58408 1183. 0094 216
217 124719-74 VANOVERBERGHE G LBERT PASSEND 4 4 2 BE 305696420 12. 08440 1182.4413 217
218 103186-75 VELLE ROGER KOKSIJD 4 2 349998 BE 307915720 12. 21030 1182.2260 218
219 120490-16 REGHEERE WLLY WOESTEN 5 2 2 BE 311072520 12.03558 1181.7732 219
220 310948- 63 AVPE ALEXANDER ZEDELCE 4 1 363744 BE 303274720 12.32560 1181.2427 220
221 204128-40 CLAEYS SERGE DKSMJ 4 4 2 BE 307190620 12.17250 1180.8834 221
222 135432-20 GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE COMNES 3 1 323206 BE 106898520 11.58460 1180.5893 222
223 311006- 24 VERHAEST RUDY LICHTER 9 5 2 BE 302883720 12.23410 1180.5480 223
224 260717-78 VERKI NDEREN FRANK HOUTHUL 15 8 4 BE 309762120 12.15220 1180.2835 224
225 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL ZILLEBE 33 5 16 BE 305828320 12.01200 1180. 0567 225
226 300979- 85 DE KEYSER KURT STADEN 8 1 3 BE 309745120 12.16270 1179.5368 226
227 103355-50 HUYST ROCGER KORTEMA 4 3 351716 BE 303710620 12. 23111 1179. 5228 227
228 212906-88 BENTElI N ROGER VEURNE 2 2 344842 BE 307997620 12.17220 1179. 4847 228
229 138346- 24 DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA KOEKELA 32 19 8 BE 312314520 12.24410 1179. 1513 229
230 261166-42 DEPUYDT FREDDY HOOCGLED 4 4 3 BE 303751220 12.19110 1179. 0267 230
231 262307-19 PATQU STEFAAN PASSEND 27 3 335429 BE 305757420 12.09360 1178.5980 231
232 188241-61 MAERTENS CHRI STI AAN  KORTEMA 2 2 349836 BE 303873220 12.21500 1178.5604 232
233 308735-81 DE ZUTTER JEFFREY VLADSLO 20 18 4 BE 304475820 12.20531 1178.2787 233



234 306968- 60 MAERTENS BRI EK ZILLEBE 5 3 327779 BE 311168920 12.03139 1178.0794 234
235 138346-24 DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA KOEKELA 32 27 9 BE 304173820 12.25010 1177.8412 235
236 124795-53 COURTENS FRANS STADEN 3 3 2 BE 303819020 12.17179 1176.9790 236
237 188305-28 COENE FI LIP ZEVEKOT 6 2 3 BE 304322520 12.29250 1176.9691 237
238 261166-42 DEPUYDT FREDDY HOOGLED 4 3 4 BE 303750920 12.19470 1176. 6269 238
239 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL ZI LLEBE 33 23 17 BE 305828220 12.02120 1176.3672 239
240 260065- 08 HAESAERT PAUL TORHOUT 4 2 2 BE 310050520 12.28570 1176.1902 240
241 261344-26 DESOI G DECRUY YORBEN MOCRSLE 11 4 3 BE 305833620 12.10390 1176. 0896 241
242 311006-24 VERHAEST RUDY LICHTER 9 2 3 BE 309115720 12. 24490 1176. 0854 242
243 139614-31 BLOWE PHI LI P JABBEKE 17 6 3 BE 310290920 12.36190 1175.9634 243
244 138346-24 DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA KOEKELA 32 18 10 BE 312314220 12. 25300 1175.9468 244
245 182183-17 COUDEVI LLE H&P G STEL 7 2 361120 BE 308315020 12.32130 1175.4571 245
246 103186-75 VELLE ROCGER KOKSIJD 4 3 2 BE 307910720 12.22480 1175.2787 246
247 138346-24 DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA KCEKELA 32 14 11 BE 304173020 12. 25430 1175.0995 247
248 260717-78 VERKI NDEREN FRANK HOUTHUL 15 5 5 BE 309760620 12.16450 1174.6872 248
249 133292-14 LUSSI S JOHN KOEKELA 3 2 352298 BE 304237420 12. 24560 1174.5877 249
250 103339- 34 VANHEE- DECOSTER JABBEKE 12 8 9 BE 308457120 12. 37069 1174.5318 250
251 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 10 4 3 BE 306507420 12.37031 1174.3600 251
252 185043- 64 VANLERBERGHE NMARC BOEZING 3 3 331649 BE 305810620 12. 07260 1174.2559 252
253 260480- 35 HOORELBEKE M CHEL G TS 5 5 5 BE 309074820 12.21511 1174.1554 253
254 310952-67 SPRI ET- DEVRI EZE BCEZI NG 10 9 330894 BE 307153920 12. 06530 1173. 8686 254
255 198431-66 VAN ELVERDI NGHE FLOR WESTEND 5 1 355998 BE 307977420 12.28190 1173.6843 255
256 305497-44 LAMOTE - VANSTEENKI ST HOUTHUL 16 1 4 BE 309710820 12.15260 1173. 3949 256
257 125839- 30 WERBROUCK DANI EL KORTEMA 4 3 2 BE 303832520 12.21581 1173.1015 257
258 173118-70 DEKERVEL G LBERT POPERIN 8 2 321089 BE 308661120 11.58500 1172.5709 258
259 305497-44 LAMOTE - VANSTEENKI ST HOUTHUL 16 11 5 BE 309714520 12. 15410 1172.3858 259
260 138346-24 DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA KCEKELA 32 7 12 BE 312310820 12.26290 1172.1112 260
261 306120- 85 STRUBBE VI VI ANE SINT-AN 2 2 370567 BE 308221920 12.41160 1171.6916 261
262 308735-81 DE ZUTTER JEFFREY VLADSLO 20 5 5 BE 304476020 12.22431 1171.0229 262
263 126431-40 DELTOUR BERN. EN KARL ZILLEBE 7 4 2 BE 305823920 12.04398 1170. 1856 263
264 260265-14 MALFAI T W LFRI ED ZWANKEN 8 1 383044 BE 303225720 12.52250 1169. 8977 264
265 139413-24 DE DEYGERE ROLAND HOOGLED 7 5 347078 BE 311675020 12. 21410 1169. 8601 265
266 135432-20 GODDERI S CHRI STOCPHE COMNES 3 2 2 BE 106898920 12.01210 1169.5531 266
267 262262-71 VANDAMVE MARC STADEN 7 3 3 BE 309690020 12.15110 1169.4710 267
268 300979-85 DE KEYSER KURT STADEN 8 3 4 BE 309740720 12.19010 1169.2398 268
269 103355-50 HUYST ROGER KORTEMA 4 2 2 BE 303713720 12.26061 1168.0972 269
270 307443-50 MALFAI T AMBER- JOY JABBEKE 15 2 366199 BE 308506720 12. 38529 1166.6785 270
271 310012-00 HERWMY & W TGEERS LISSEWE 8 2 383029 BE 308555420 12.53210 1166.5266 271
272 103841-51 HOK VEEI SS RAYMOND KOKSIJD 5 4 4 BE 307950120 12.25190 1166.5120 272
273 260717-78 VERKI NDEREN FRANK HOUTHUL 15 11 6 BE 309789420 12.18530 1166.1600 273
274 109624-14 DEW LDE ERIK EN LUC KCEKELA 6 1 5 BE 304366420 12.29080 1165.9491 274
275 261485-70 PLANCKAERT JACQUES VLAMERT 7 4 325016 BE 311173620 12. 03460 1165.9070 275
276 139614-31 BLOWE PHI LI P JABBEKE 17 14 4 BE 310291220 12.39020 1165. 7903 276
277 308735-81 DE ZUTTER JEFFREY VLADSLO 20 12 6 BE 304475620 12.24041 1165. 7369 277
278 139614-31 BLOWE PHI LI P JABBEKE 17 2 5 BE 310291520 12.39030 1165.7284 278
279 261035- 08 MARECHAL NOEL KEI EM 9 8 3 BE 307178920 12.26401 1165.6775 279
280 305497-44 LAMOTE - VANSTEENKI ST HOUTHUL 16 8 6 BE 309715020 12.17230 1165.5692 280
281 196196- 62 VOLCKAERT- VANDENBROUC WERVIK 1 1 323685 BE 305659920 12. 02460 1165.3126 281
282 311006- 24 VERHAEST RUDY LICHTER 9 7 4 BE 302885720 12.27380 1165. 1393 282
283 305523-70 FLORI SSOONE MELVI N VOORMEZ 5 1 2 BE 306028020 12.02528 1165.1288 283
284 110058-60 CROVBEZ ANDRE MERKEM 5 1 339956 BE 305946120 12. 16480 1165. 0308 284
285 310564- 67 DESPLENTER MARC KORTEMA 15 7 2 BE 306929920 12.26590 1164.9914 285
286 260717-78 VERKI NDEREN FRANK HOUTHUL 15 7 7 BE 309762220 12.19160 1164. 6409 286
287 188305-28 COENE FILIP ZEVEKOT 6 5 4 BE 304328820 12.32390 1164.5994 287
288 241432-96 LI ZCEN MARNI K COM NES 11 1 322827 BE 106055420 12. 02150 1164.3895 288
289 217912-50 VANHOUTTE MARC VELDEGE 6 3 2 BE 309860820 12. 33240 1164.2185 289
290 166784-41 VANDECASTEELE MARC BREDENE 10 10 2 BE 310235320 12.43280 1163. 7513 290
291 124088-25 DELAERE DAN EL VELDEGE 3 3 360573 BE 306909520 12. 34520 1163.6392 291
292 136041-47 BUFFEL ROGER AARTRIJ 7 3 3 BE 309928220 12.35080 1163.5834 292
293 209031- 93 VANDENBI LCKE DANNY TORHOUT 3 1 355265 BE 310071520 12. 30200 1163. 5317 293
294 102896- 76 VERHAEGHE MARTI N TORHOUT 13 2 2 BE 312618520 12.26279 1162. 8249 294
295 134209-58 WYBAILLIE CHRI' S MOORSLE 3 1 335998 BE 305775420 12. 13580 1162. 7570 295
296 138769-59 DESNOUCK JULES-DANIEL STADEN 9 6 3 BE 303874820 12.18241 1162.4712 296
297 139614-31 BLOWE PHI LI P JABBEKE 17 17 6 BE 310363820 12. 39560 1162.4587 297
298 123386-02 DEMONI E GUI DO LANGEMA 15 10 6 BE 305967420 12.11122 1162. 2576 298
299 308735-81 DE ZUTTER JEFFREY VLADSLO 20 2 7 BE 304475120 12.25001 1162.1102 299
300 260378-30 MASSCHELEIN W NNY STADEN 26 15 341540 BE 303727820 12. 18550 1162. 0301 300
301 131277-36 DEGRYZE ROLAND EERNEGE 5 1 361618 BE 304070220 12. 36120 1162.0116 301
302 131277-36 DEGRYZE RCOLAND EERNEGE 5 4 2 BE 311971220 12.36140 1161.8871 302
303 170818-01 LEEMANS RONNY IEPER 11 3 323427 BE 305881320 12. 03260 1161.5958 303
304 262185-91 VANCRAEYNEST GECRGES KLERKEN 4 2 2 BE 309723620 12. 19400 1161.5633 304
305 307672-85 DEBQU DI ETER | CHTEGE 12 7 3 BE 306545520 12.31070 1161.5375 305
306 307672-85 DEBCOU DI ETER | CHTEGE 12 4 4 BE 306548020 12.31080 1161.4743 306
307 305523-70 FLORI SSOONE MELVI N VOORMEZ 5 2 3 BE 306028720 12.03458 1161. 4368 307
308 304669-89 DE LOOR GUNTER ETTELGE 7 3 5 BE 401696720 12.39190 1161. 4147 308
309 125839- 30 VWERBROUCK DANI EL KORTEMA 4 1 3 BE 303835520 12.24591 1161. 3047 309
310 241432-96 LI ZCEN MARN K COM NES 11 9 2 BE 106059420 12. 03000 1161.2482 310
311 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL ZILLEBE 33 2 18 BE 302572220 12.05580 1160.5967 311
312 309003- 58 HARDEMAN HENK VESTOUT 11 4 318288 BE 308782520 11.59150 1160. 5761 312
313 309571-44 DELTOUR KARL ZI LLEBE 33 21 19 BE 307152620 12. 06040 1160.1838 313



314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393

209031- 93
103186- 75
311006- 24
261574- 62
108695- 55
138346- 24
175413- 37
309925-10
310948-63
309571-44
138206- 78
110058- 60
134247-96
124719-74
101174-03
260717-78
166784-41
311006- 24
308328-62
145943- 55
212923-08
261066- 39
136041- 47
261066- 39
120490- 16
228818-92
305497-44
123386- 02
166784-41
261382-64
152610- 29
261382- 64
138346- 24
311006- 24
261035-08
129782- 93
310952- 67
138346- 24
305497-44
185043- 64
109205- 80
262200- 09
260668- 29
139413- 24
261267-46
212923-08
308735-81
124473- 22
120456-79
170592- 66
307539-49
260265- 14
308735-81
211681- 27
139614- 31
102622- 93
218111-55
193142-15
307672-85
305497-44
156959- 13
210696- 12
138346- 24
152610- 29
310002- 87
307539-49
158753-61
152610- 29
305497-44
228696- 67
308735-81
310175-66
152610- 29
180705-91
202090- 39
165572-90
101174- 03
262185-91
142738-51
307672-85

VANDENBI LCKE DANNY
VELLE ROGER

VERHAEST RUDY
VANDAMVE- VANDROMVE
DELEU PATRI CK
DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA
HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED
TROUBAT Pl ERRE

AVMPE ALEXANDER
DELTOUR KARL

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
CROVBEZ ANDRE
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANOVERBERCGHE G LBERT
VANNESTE MANUEL

VERKI NDEREN FRANK
VANDECASTEELE MARC
VERHAEST RUDY

PAUVELS DENNY

SI MPELAERE RI K
GHELEI N VALERE
GCOETHALS JOHAN

BUFFEL ROGER
GCETHALS JOHAN
REGHEERE W LLY
VANSEVENANT JOHNY FRA
LAMOTE - VANSTEENKI ST
DEMONI E GUI DO
VANDECASTEELE MARC
MARLEI N- DEMOCR
HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS
MARLEI N- DEMOCR
DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA
VERHAEST RUDY
MARECHAL NOEL

CALUS RONY

SPRI ET- DEVRI EZE
DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA
LAMOTE - VANSTEENKI ST
VANLERBERGHE MARC
SCHI PMAN GLENN
DEPESPEL G NO

Bl LLI AU BENNY

DE DEYGERE ROLAND
VANHAEREN MARTI N
GHELEI N VALERE

DE ZUTTER JEFFREY
VANDEPCELE E & V
BOUDRY RONNY
DECEUNI NCK- VANHOUCKE
VLI EGHE NI CK

MALFAI T W LFRI ED

DE ZUTTER JEFFREY
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
BLOMVE PHI LI P
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
CLATOT M CHEL ET FILS

GUNST RCOLAND
DEBOU DI ETER
LAMOTE - VANSTEENKI ST

GUNST- PATRI CK& WENDY
VAN KERKHOVE HENDRI EK
DEKEYESER W LLY- JO HA
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
VANDENVEGHE ELLEN

VLI EGHE NI CK

CLAEYS WLLY
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
LAMOTE - VANSTEENKI ST
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
DE ZUTTER JEFFREY
DEVLEESSCHAUWER FABR
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
Pl ETERS M CHEL
DELAERE OSWALD

GESQUI ERE JCEL
VANNESTE MANUEL
VANCRAEYNEST GEORGES
CASTELEI N FREDDY
DEBOU DI ETER

JABBEKE
DI KSMJ

PLOEGST
DE HAAN
| CHTEGE
HOUTHUL
ROESBRU
LI SSEVEE
KCEKELA
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
HOUTHUL
HANDZAM
TORHOUT
HOUTHUL
TORHOUT
VLADSLO
G STEL

TORHOUT
OCSTDU

KROVBEK
POPERI N
OCSTEND
KLERKEN
WARNETO
| CHTEGE
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364793
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314096
3

5

9
328855
381263
16

4
357571
4

3

5

10

2

10
360917
6
351294
329593
323752
2

3
314005
6

310072020
307911420
302888720
307894320
307198020
304172920
306625920
019931720
303271720
307152220
306506920
305948320
302180920
305696920
310188620
309750120
310234720
302888120
308769120
306967320
308677320
309985320
309928520
309984820
311070720
302475320
309711520
305969620
310233720
308445820
306950220
311897320
304168920
302889520
307183020
308801820
307154520
304170720
309713120
305810920
310143120
308322620
307921220
311674320
308559920
308677720
304476520
302385120
201225420
307806820
309709220
303225420
304472420
303163620
310291720
302068720
106949520
310276320
306543620
309711020
308637220
312620920
312310120
306951220
306915820
309707820
303704620
306953220
309717320
302344720
304474620
421383920
303464220
307968020
308665320
308753420
310186320
309727420
106934820
306544720

. 31130
. 26410
. 29050
. 28410
. 20572
. 29500
. 39259
. 54507
. 39070
. 06360
. 41291
. 18360
. 28551
. 14470
. 41041
. 21100
. 45180
. 29510
. 12540
. 32261
. 00320
. 28200
. 37260
. 28250
. 10258
. 28450
. 20090
. 13092
. 46030
. 45380
. 34440
. 45520
. 31250
. 30460
. 30051
. 00440
. 12080
. 31390
. 20460
. 12500
. 40479
. 33190
. 23410
. 26240
. 53489
. 01360
. 27571
. 30311
. 42063
. 33160
. 22480
. 58060
. 28121
.41190
. 43260
. 25489
. 58150
. 50390
. 34260
. 21360
. 11140
. 56529
. 32440
. 36160
. 36290
. 23310
. 28519
. 36360
. 22070
. 34451
. 29011
. 39489
. 36510
. 31310
. 12360
. 07380
. 44291
. 23550
. 59149
. 35340

1160.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1154.
1154.
1154.
1154.
1154.
1153.
1153.
1153.
1153.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1149.

1144,
1144,

1753
1503
5834
4512
4328
2302
2089
8097
9901
9865
9095
8883
7748
7546
5566
1694
0902
6672
0646
9939
5081
2242
0176
9069
8611
6963
6434
3923
3872
2250
9184
3856
2401
1996
6230
4831
4054
3626
2360
2258
0643
8450
7984
5528
2096
0521
7941
4121
3855
0270
9933
9370
8453
7687
6818

. 5637
. 4822
. 1694
. 0876
. 9987

9053
7920
3059
2341

. 9619
. 2324
. 0982
. 0058
. 0006

7573
7565
4416
0863

. 0845
. 0118
. 4841
L1774

0482
9659
8943

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
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350
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353
354
355
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357
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359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
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390
391
392
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394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

423
424

426
427
428
429
430

463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473

261877-74
309571-44
103841-51
182183- 17
180705-91
310948-63
211074-02
139413- 24
138206- 78
139413- 24
303029-01
260668- 29
310564-67
182110-41
152610- 29
123386- 02
139614- 31
303029-01
136041- 47
307443-50
261066- 39
167438- 16
300979- 85
305523-70
187741- 46
305497-44
261344- 26
301885-21
138346- 24
138346- 24
301885-21
301142-54
160612- 77
138769-59
308777-26
204128- 40
305240- 78
109205- 80
134615-76
214437- 67
308735-81
103355-50
228818-92
214437- 67
188241-61
260378- 30
304706- 29
310951-66
228696- 67
177644- 37
241432-96
261035- 08
138346- 24
102622- 93
260265- 14
307443-50
211681-27
138769-59
306075-40
188305- 28
110058- 60
206913-12
261932-32
109205- 80
173118-70
123386- 02
308735-81
309571-44
260717-78
308147-75
262307-19
261574-62
196061- 24
156959- 13
262307-19
107691- 21
139614- 31
160612- 77
129782- 93
137153-92

MARLEI N | VO

DELTOUR KARL

HOK VEI SS RAYMOND
COUDEVI LLE H&P

Pl ETERS M CHEL

AVMPE ALEXANDER
DECLERCK RAF

DE DEYGERE ROLAND
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DE DEYGERE ROLAND
GCEMAERE- VAN DUYFHUYS
Bl LLI AU BENNY
DESPLENTER MARC
HOUVENAEGHEL ROCGER
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
DEMONI E GUI DO

BLOMMVE PHI LI P
GCEMAERE- VAN DUYFHUYS
BUFFEL ROGER

MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
GCETHALS JOHAN
VANNESTE NORBERT

DE KEYSER KURT

FLORI SSOONE MELVI N
CALEBQUT GREGO RE
LAMOTE - VANSTEENKI ST
DESOI G- DECRUY YORBEN
VANLAUVEE ANNY
DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA
DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA
VANLAUVEE ANNY

RCELS TIM

DERUDDER EDDY - GEERT
DESNOUCK JULES- DANI EL
DELYS M CHAEL

CLAEYS SERGE

BOUDRY CAM LLE

SCHI PMAN GLENN

ROCSE - PYRA
COPPENCLLE EDDY

DE ZUTTER JEFFREY
HUYST ROGER
VANSEVENANT JOHNY FRA
COPPENCLLE EDDY
MAERTENS CHRI STI AAN
MASSCHELEI N W NNY
VANCQUI LLI E GEERT
VANDENBERGHE STI JN
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
VAN DEN BERGHE JACQUE
LI ZOEN MARNI K
MARECHAL NCEL
DEKEYESER W LLY-JO HA
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
MALFAI T W LFRI ED
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER
DESNOUCK JULES- DANI EL
HAESAERT YANNI CK
CCENE FILIP

CROVBEZ ANDRE

ROCSE CARLCS

TALLOEN MARCEL

SCHI PVAN GLENN
DEKERVEL G LBERT
DEMONI E GUI DO

DE ZUTTER JEFFREY
DELTOUR KARL

VERKI NDEREN FRANK
LOYSON KEVI N

PATOU STEFAAN
VANDAMVE- VANDROMVE
MUSEEUW ERI C

GUNST- PATRI CK& VENDY
PATOU STEFAAN
LAMPAERT JCOSE
BLOMMVE PHI LI P
DERUDDER EDDY -
CALUS RONY
HONGERLOOT HUGRO & KRI

GEERT

KLEMSKE
ZI LLEBE
KCKSI JD
G STEL
OOSTDU
ZEDELGE
EERNEGE
HOOGLED
SNELLEG
HOOGLED
BEERST
ADI NKER
KORTEMA
M DDELK
TORHOUT
LANGEMA
JABBEKE
BEERST
AARTRI J
JABBEKE
LI CHTER
HOUTHUL
STADEN
VOORMEZ
BRUGGE
HOUTHUL
MOORSLE
LANGEMA
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
LANGEMA
KORTEMA
KEI EM
STADEN
WESTEND
DI KSMU
Bl ZET
ZERKEGE
BEKEGEM
HOUTHUL
VLADSLO
KORTEMVA
KORTEMA
HOUTHUL
KORTEVA
STADEN
TORHOUT
LANGEVA
TORHOUT
ST. ANDR
COM NES
KEI EM
KCEKELA
DI KSMUI
Z\WWANKEN
JABBEKE
WESTKER
STADEN
AARTRI J
ZEVEKOT
VERKEM
ETTELGE
OOSTEND
ZERKECE
POPERI N
LANGEVA
VLADSLO
ZI LLEBE
HOUTHUL
HANDZAM
PASSEND
PERVI JZ
KLEMSKE
ROESBRU
PASSEND
ZARREN
JABBEKE
KEI EM
HEI ST A
SI NT- AN
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. 09540
. 31180
. 40510
. 32230
. 43320
. 39420
. 29020
. 46031
. 29050
. 31110
. 26310
. 33210
. 41180
. 38240
. 16442
. 46050
. 31280
. 41430
. 46279
. 32420
. 25560
. 26570
. 09278
. 54230
. 24300
. 20150
. 21529
. 35410
. 35420
. 22019
. 33039
. 34230
. 25201
. 39320
. 29070
. 00390
. 45289
. 45221
. 24510
. 32171
. 35091
. 34200
. 25040
. 33400
. 26220
. 39151
. 20310
. 38301
. 53470
. 09570
. 35351
. 37090
. 30329
. 03280
. 48379
. 46310
. 26331
. 41520
. 41570
. 25440
. 48370
. 48229
. 47069
. 09180
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. 33471
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. 28370
. 33581
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. 37070
. 54540
. 16340
. 22240
. 33460
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474 198431-66 VAN ELVERDI NGHE FLOR WESTEND 5 5 2 BE 307978920 12. 40530 1126.9920 474
475 134615-76 ROOSE - PYRA BEKEGEM 18 16 15 BE 311689020 12. 47401 1126.8134 475
476 142738-51 CASTELEI N FREDDY WARNETO 6 1 2 BE 106934720 12.03559 1125. 7417 476



